
FOOD MENU

 +91 8779692332               @theplatekarjat

 FOR PRIVATE BOOKING AND RESERVATIONS

Service Charge and Govt. Tax as applicable



THE PLATE

Service Charge and Govt. Tax as applicable              Jain Option Available              Chef’s Special

TOMATO BASIL
Rich and creamy soup with aromatic basil, served with croutons

VEG MANCHOW
A medium spicy soup prepared with vegetables and served 
with crispy fried noodles

395

395

SOUP

INDIAN FARM GREEN SALAD
Cucumber, tomato, beetroot, carrot, green chilli and lemon

WATERMELON & FETA SALAD
Watermelon, lettuce and feta cheese served with balsamic 
dressing and sunflower seeds

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
Lettuce tossed in caesar dressing, croutons and parmesan

295

425

450

SALAD



CHATPATA SOYA MASALA CHAAP
Soya Chaap marinated with Indian spices

TANDOORI BABY POTATOES
Baby aloo marinated with tandoori masala

TANDOORI BROCCOLI
Broccoli marinated in the batter of cashew paste, yogurt and spices

AFGHANI TANDOORI MUSHROOM
Stuffed mushroom marinated with Afghani flavor

AMRITSARI PANEER TIKKA
Classic paneer tikka marinated in Amritsari masala

TANDOOR PLATTER
A combination of tandoori aloo, paneer tikka, tandoor 
broccoli, soya chaap and mushroom

425

425

525

525

595

1200

INDIAN STARTERS
THE PLATE

VEG MANCHURIAN DRY
Crispy vegetable balls tossed in Chinese sauces

CRISPY VEG
Fried exotic veggies tossed in a tangy sauce

SALT & PEPPER MUSHROOM
Button mushrooms tossed with bell peppers and chilli sauce

HONEY CHILLY POTATO
Potato fries tossed in honey and chilli sauce

LOTUS STEM
Crispy lotus stem fried and tossed with spices

CHILLI PANEER DRY       / KUNG PAO PANEER
Fresh cottage cheese cubes and bell peppers tossed in chilli sauce

425

425

475

475

495

525

ASIAN STARTERS

Service Charge and Govt. Tax as applicable              Jain Option Available              Chef’s Special



THE PLATE

AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA 
Creamy guacamole served on toasted bread topped with 
spiced onions, tomatoes & balsamic drizzle

MEZZE PLATTER
Platter served with hummus falafel and pita bread

NACHOS GRANDE
Nachos layered with kidney beans, spicy salsa, sour cream 
and cheese sauce 

SIGNATURE QUESADILLAS
in choice of Four Cheese/Paneer Tikka
Tortilla filled with four cheese/paneer tikka & makhani 
gravy, served with condiments

CLASSIC/SPICY CHEESE GARLIC BREAD
Garlic bread with cheese

SIGNATURE CHEESE CHILLI TOAST
Made with bell peppers, jalapenos and garnished with basil and olives

595

595

495

450/495

325

375

EUROPEAN STARTERS

FRIES
Plain Fries
Cajun Fries
Peri Peri Fries
Masala Cheese Fries

225
275
275
325

Service Charge and Govt. Tax as applicable              Jain Option Available              Chef’s Special



AMRITSARI ALOO GOBI 
North Indian dish made with potatoes and cauliflower, tossed 
in aromatic spices and herbs 

JAIPURI SUBZ
A medium spicy dish made of fresh mixed vegetable 
cooked in a tomato gravy

PUNJABI PINDI CHOLE
Spicy and tangy flavors of garlic and whole spices, with 
Amritsari chole served in authentic Punjabi style

ZAFFRANI KOFTA
A dish made of stuffed and fried soft dumplings cooked in 
rich cashews gravy and tossed with cream

BUTTER PANEER LABABDAR
Soft pieces of cottage cheese simmered in a creamy gravy with spices

PANEER TIKKA MASALA
Grilled cottage cheese marinated in dhabba style spices 
and cooked in a robust makhani gravy

PANEER MUSALLUM 
Pan fried Paneer stuffed with a creamy filling of nuts 
and golden raisins, tossed in a red gravy

495

525

550

550 

595

595

650

CURRIES

THE PLATE

INDIAN MAIN COURSE

TADKA DAL FRY
An aromatic yellow dal with a special tadka of spices and cumin seeds

SIGNATURE DAL MAKHANI
A slow cooked black dal simmered with smoky butter and spices

495

595 

DAL

Service Charge and Govt. Tax as applicable              Jain Option Available              Chef’s Special



THE PLATE

NAANS
Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Classic Garlic Naan
Cheese Naan

ROTI
Plain Roti
Butter Roti

PUNJABI KULCHA
Amritsari Kulcha

ASSORTED BREAD BASKET
Tandoori Roti , Butter Naan , Laccha Paratha , Missi Roti

135
155
175
170

85
95

395

525

BREADS

STEAM RICE
JEERA RICE
KHICHDI

325
365
375

RICE & BIRYANI

SIGNATURE DUM BIRYANI
An exotic and aromatic basmati rice with vegetables cooked in 
a blend of spices in authetic dum style

625

Service Charge and Govt. Tax as applicable              Jain Option Available              Chef’s Special



THE PLATE

POT RICE 
in choice of Vegetable/Paneer 
Rice and exotic vegetables tossed in oyster sauce 

PAN FRIED CRISPY NOODLE 
Crispy noodles and exotic vegetables tossed in oysters sauce

SEASONAL VEGETABLE THAI CURRY
in choice of Red/Green gravy 
Exotic vegetables stir fried in coconut milk with chilli paste

575/595

575

575

ASIAN MAIN COURSE

VEG FRIED RICE 
Schezwan option available (non-jain)
Stir fried rice and vegetables tossed in a wok with Chinese sauces

VEG HAKKA NOODLES 
Schezwan option available
Stir fried rice and vegetables tossed in a wok with Chinese sauces

450

450

RICE & NOODLES

POT MEALS

Service Charge and Govt. Tax as applicable              Jain Option Available              Chef’s Special



THE PLATE

MARGHERITA
Classic delight with loaded cheese and tomato slices

PIZZA EXOTICA 
Bell pepper, broccoli, baby corn, mushroom, zucchini

PIZZA DE CAPRESE
Pesto base with bocconcini cheese, basil, tomato, balsamic drizzle

495

525

525

PIZZA

ARRABIATA 
Classic Italian tomato sauce, tossed with mixed veggies

BASILICO
Fresh basil pesto sauce, tossed with mixed veggies

ALFREDO 
Classic cream and cheese sauce, tossed with mixed veggies

AGLIO E OLIO
Tossed in extra virgin olive oil with sundried tomatoes, 
parmesan cheese and black olives

BAKED MAC & CHEESE
Baked macaroni with creamy cheese sauce

495

495

495

525

595

PASTAS
 (PENNE/ SPAGHETTI/ FUSILLI)

EUROPEAN MAIN COURSE

Service Charge and Govt. Tax as applicable              Jain Option Available              Chef’s Special



THE PLATE

DESSERTS

Service Charge and Govt. Tax as applicable              Jain Option Available              Chef’s Special

SIZZLING BROWNIE
Homemade walnut brownie served with vanilla ice cream

CHEESECAKE WITH COMPOTE
Baked cheese cake with berry compote

GULAB JAMUN
Soft fried balls made of milk solid and flour soaked in an aromatic syrup

RAS MALAI
Soft and spongy rasgullas swimming in a silky smooth 
cream garnished with saffron

425

425

325

325




